
2011 Lamington Classic Full Results

2011Saturday Results
Outright 

Place Race Time Name Team Gender

Outright 

Male

Outright 

Female

1 1:24:32 Braden  Currie Bunya Boys Male 1

2 1:39:25 Cameron Munro Bunya Boys Male 2

3 1:42:29 James Bamber Byron Bay Bastards Male 3

4 1:44:13 Andrew Barralet 0 Male 4

5 1:44:20 Simon Byrne 0 Male 5

6 1:45:16 Geoff Heydon 0 Male 6

7 1:46:39 Steve Marton 0 Male 7

8 1:51:53 Daniel Hooley Byron Bay Bastards Male 8

9 1:52:53 Russell Rogers 0 Male 9

10 1:56:53 Richard Davis Bunya Boys Male 10

11 1:57:47 Jeffrey  Bailey 0 Male 11

12 1:58:29 Craig Hooper 0 Male 12

13 1:58:37 Peter Wilkinson 0 Male 13

14 2:00:01 Dyaln  Ranson Bayside Runners 2 Male 14

15 2:00:46 Kevin Grimshaw 0 Male 15

16 2:00:48 Wim Hochepied 0 Male 16

17 2:01:56 Chris Day 0 Male 17

18 2:03:17 Kelley  Caoyonan Bayside Runners 2 Female 1

19 2:05:01 Caroline Bailey 0 Female 2

20 2:06:50 Shane Pankhurst 0 Male 18

21 2:07:36 Sorrell Millis Bayside Runners 2 Female 3

22 2:07:55 David Best SASS Male 19

23 2:08:01 Russell Pertot 0 Male 20

24 2:09:36 Steven Hayes Caboolture Road Runners Male 21

25 2:10:29 Corina Bailey 0 Female 4

26 2:10:43 Adrian Prevost Byron Bay Bastards Male 22

27 2:11:29 Vanessa Dodd 0 Male 23

28 2:11:29 Caroline Younan 0 Male 24

29 2:11:31 Peter McKee SASS Male 25

30 2:11:46 Stephen Holden 0 Male 26

31 2:13:27 Christine McDougall 0 Female 5

32 2:14:36 Meg Heaslop Bayside Runners 1 Female 6

33 2:15:10 Jeff Logan 0 Male 27

34 2:15:16 Walter  Kelemen 0 Male 28

35 2:17:29 Tom Dixon 0 Male 29

36 2:17:49 Julie Ellett 0 Female 7

37 2:18:54 Michael Gracie 0 Male 30

38 2:19:54 Ian Parsons 0 Male 31

39 2:20:19 Sky Logan 0 Female 8

40 2:25:40 Gunnar Weisskamp 0 Male 32

41 2:26:06 Rebecca Wilson Bayside Runners 2 Female 9

42 2:26:35 Steven Mapperson Bayside Runners 1 Male 33

43 2:27:37 Fiona  Frawley Byron Bay Bastards Female 10

44 2:27:46 Donna Anderson 0 Female 11

45 2:29:07 Justine  Oloman 0 Female 12

46 2:30:30 Kirsty Shaw 0 Female 13

47 2:30:31 Louise Natusch Caboolture Road Runners Female 14

48 2:32:43 Jane  Conwell 0 Female 15

49 2:32:48 MIchelle Tufts 0 Female 16

50 2:33:33 Peter Mitchell 0 Male 34

51 2:34:09 Brooke Pursue 0 Female 17

52 2:34:11 Brad Ryan 0 Male 35

53 2:36:31 Julie Hooper 0 Female 18

54 2:37:40 Robyn Rowe 0 Female 19

55 2:39:29 Jayne McGaughey 0 Female 20

56 2:40:57 Melissa Black 0 Female 21

57 2:40:57 Jana Laufer SASS Female 22

58 2:42:40 Georgina Onley 0 Female 23

59 2:42:40 Sharon Parsons 0 Female 24

60 2:42:44 Kristyn Ward 0 Female 25

61 2:43:32 Rikki Waugh 0 Male 36

62 2:46:17 Mark  Grevell 0 Male 37

63 2:46:17 Nicole Lowe 0 Female 26

64 2:46:29 Steve Marton 0 Male 38

65 2:48:32 Shantelle Clay 0 Female 27

66 2:51:17 Joanne Nicklin 0 Female 28

67 3:19:16 Heather Leeson Caboolture Road Runners Female 29

68 3:55:56 Sarah Schroeder 0 Female 30

69 3:55:56 Roger Tanti 0 Male 39



2011 Sunday Results
Outright 

Place Race Time Name Team Gender

Outright 

Male

Outright 

Female
1 1:44:09 Cameron Munro Bunya Boys Male 1

2 1:51:23 Steve Marton 0 Male 2

3 1:56:19 Geoff Heydon Bunya Boys Male 3

4 1:56:24 Daniel Hooley Bunya Boys Male 4

5 1:58:00 Richard Davis 0 Male 5

6 1:58:30 James Bamber Bayside Runners 2 Male 6

7 2:02:18 Craig Hooper Bayside Runners 1 Male 7

8 2:02:52 Peter Mitchell Wimpering Squirrels Male 8

9 2:06:14 Wim Hochepied Wimpering Squirrels Male 9

10 2:10:16 Kelley  Caoyonan Byron Bay Bastards Female 1

11 2:10:20 Sorrell Millis Byron Bay Bastards Female 2

12 2:10:40 Kevin Grimshaw 0 Male 10

13 2:10:41 Russell Rogers 0 Male 11

14 2:10:58 Russell Pertot 0 Male 12

15 2:10:58 Stephen Holden SASS Male 13

16 2:11:56 Steven Hayes Caboolture Road Runners Male 14

17 2:12:38 Sky Logan SASS Female 3

18 2:13:00 Chris Day 0 Male 15

19 2:13:16 Peter McKee Caboolture Road Runners Male 16

20 2:16:32 Meg Heaslop 0 Female 4

21 2:17:37 Shane Pankhurst 0 Male 17

22 2:18:06 Jeff Logan SASS Male 18

23 2:24:59 Christine McDougall 0 Female 5

24 2:25:01 Fiona  Frawley 0 Female 6

25 2:27:18 Tom Dixon 0 Male 19

26 2:27:32 David Best 0 Male 20

27 2:29:40 Jeffrey  Bailey Bayside Runners 2 Male 21

28 2:29:45 Corina Bailey 0 Female 7

29 2:29:57 Justine  Oloman 0 Female 8

30 2:30:29 Steven Mapperson Caboolture Road Runners Male 22

31 2:30:33 Mark  Grevell 0 Male 23

32 2:31:59 Gunnar Weisskamp 0 Male 24

33 2:34:06 Peter Wilkinson 0 Male 25

34 2:34:33 Ian Parsons 0 Male 26

35 2:34:33 Sharon Parsons 0 Female 9

36 2:39:04 Kirsty Shaw 0 Female 10

37 2:39:04 Louise Natusch 0 Female 11

38 2:42:04 Shantelle Clay 0 Female 12

39 2:42:42 Julie Hooper 0 Female 13

40 2:43:36 Julie Ellett 0 Female 14

41 2:47:16 Brad Ryan 0 Male 27

42 2:48:37 Rebecca Wilson 0 Female 15

43 2:49:02 Brooke Pursue 0 Female 16

44 2:51:19 Robyn Rowe 0 Female 17

45 2:51:27 Nicole Lowe 0 Female 18

46 2:56:46 Kristyn Ward 0 Female 19

47 2:56:47 Dyaln  Ranson Bayside Runners 2 Male 28

48 3:03:19 Joanne Nicklin 0 Female 20

49 3:03:20 Jayne McGaughey 0 Female 21

50 3:13:32 Michael Gracie Bayside Runners 1 Male 29

51 3:13:32 Melissa Black 0 Female 22

52 3:21:15 Simon Byrne Byron Bay Bastards Male 30



2011 Combined Results
Outright 

Place

Saturday 

Time

Sunday 

Time

Combined 

Time Name Team Gender

Outright 

Male

Outright 

Female

1 1:39:25 1:44:09 3:23:34 Cameron Munro Bunya Boys Male 1

2 1:46:39 1:51:23 3:38:02 Steve Marton 0 Male 2

3 1:42:29 1:58:30 3:40:59 James Bamber Bayside Runners 2 Male 3

4 1:45:16 1:56:19 3:41:35 Geoff Heydon Bunya Boys Male 4

5 1:51:53 1:56:24 3:48:17 Daniel Hooley Bunya Boys Male 5

6 1:56:53 1:58:00 3:54:53 Richard Davis 0 Male 6

7 1:58:29 2:02:18 4:00:47 Craig Hooper Bayside Runners 1 Male 7

8 1:52:53 2:10:41 4:03:34 Russell Rogers 0 Male 8

9 2:00:48 2:06:14 4:07:02 Wim Hochepied Wimpering Squirrels Male 9

10 2:00:46 2:10:40 4:11:26 Kevin Grimshaw 0 Male 10

11 2:03:17 2:10:16 4:13:33 Kelley  Caoyonan Byron Bay Bastards Female 1

12 2:01:56 2:13:00 4:14:56 Chris Day 0 Male 11

13 2:07:36 2:10:20 4:17:56 Sorrell Millis Byron Bay Bastards Female 2

14 2:08:01 2:10:58 4:18:59 Russell Pertot 0 Male 12

15 2:14:36 2:06:32 4:21:08 Meg Heaslop 0 Female 3

16 2:09:36 2:11:56 4:21:32 Steven Hayes Caboolture Road Runners Male 13

17 2:11:46 2:10:58 4:22:44 Stephen Holden SASS Male 14

18 2:06:50 2:17:37 4:24:27 Shane Pankhurst 0 Male 15

19 2:11:31 2:13:16 4:24:47 Peter McKee Caboolture Road Runners Male 16

20 1:57:47 2:29:40 4:27:27 Jeffrey  Bailey Bayside Runners 2 Male 17

21 1:58:37 2:34:06 4:32:43 Peter Wilkinson 0 Male 18

22 2:20:19 2:12:38 4:32:57 Sky Logan SASS Female 4

23 2:15:10 2:18:06 4:33:16 Jeff Logan SASS Male 19

24 2:07:55 2:27:32 4:35:27 David Best 0 Male 20

25 2:33:33 2:02:52 4:36:25 Peter Mitchell Wimpering Squirrels Male 21

26 2:13:27 2:24:59 4:38:26 Christine McDougall 0 Female 5

27 2:10:29 2:29:45 4:40:14 Corina Bailey 0 Female 6

28 2:17:29 2:27:18 4:44:47 Tom Dixon 0 Male 22

29 2:27:37 2:25:01 4:52:38 Fiona  Frawley 0 Female 7

30 2:19:54 2:34:33 4:54:27 Ian Parsons 0 Male 23

31 2:00:01 2:56:47 4:56:48 Dyaln  Ranson Bayside Runners 2 Male 24

32 2:26:35 2:30:29 4:57:04 Steven Mapperson Caboolture Road Runners Male 25

33 2:25:40 2:31:59 4:57:39 Gunnar Weisskamp 0 Male 26

34 2:29:07 2:29:57 4:59:04 Justine  Oloman 0 Female 8

35 2:17:49 2:43:36 5:01:25 Julie Ellett 0 Female 9

36 1:44:20 3:21:15 5:05:35 Simon Byrne Byron Bay Bastards Male 27

37 2:30:30 2:39:04 5:09:34 Kirsty Shaw 0 Female 10

38 2:30:31 2:39:04 5:09:35 Louise Natusch 0 Female 11

39 2:26:06 2:48:37 5:14:43 Rebecca Wilson 0 Female 12

40 2:46:17 2:30:33 5:16:50 Mark  Grevell 0 Male 28

41 2:42:40 2:34:33 5:17:13 Sharon Parsons 0 Female 13

42 2:36:31 2:42:42 5:19:13 Julie Hooper 0 Female 14

43 2:34:11 2:47:16 5:21:27 Brad Ryan 0 Male 29

44 2:34:09 2:49:02 5:23:11 Brooke Pursue 0 Female 15

45 2:42:40 2:42:04 5:24:44 Shantelle Clay 0 Female 16

46 2:37:40 2:51:19 5:28:59 Robyn Rowe 0 Female 17

47 2:18:54 3:13:32 5:32:26 Michael Gracie Bayside Runners 1 Male 30

48 2:46:17 2:51:27 5:37:44 Nicole Lowe 0 Female 18

49 2:42:44 2:56:46 5:39:30 Kristyn Ward 0 Female 19

50 2:39:29 3:03:20 5:42:49 Jayne McGaughey 0 Female 20

51 2:40:57 3:13:32 5:54:29 Melissa Black 0 Female 21

52 2:51:17 3:03:19 5:54:36 Joanne Nicklin 0 Female 22



2011 Team Result
Outright 

Place

Saturday 

Time

Sunday 

Time

Combined 

Time Name Team

Total 

Time

1 1:39:25 1:44:09 3:23:34 Cameron Munro Bunya Boys

1 1:45:16 1:56:19 3:41:35 Geoff Heydon Bunya Boys

1 1:51:53 1:56:24 3:48:17 Daniel Hooley Bunya Boys 10:53:26

2 1:42:29 1:58:30 3:40:59 James Bamber Bayside Runners 2

2 1:57:47 2:29:40 4:27:27 Jeffrey  Bailey Bayside Runners 2

2 2:00:01 2:56:47 4:56:48 Dyaln  Ranson Bayside Runners 2 13:05:14

3 2:11:46 2:10:58 4:22:44 Stephen Holden SASS

3 2:20:19 2:12:38 4:32:57 Sky Logan SASS

3 2:15:10 2:18:06 4:33:16 Jeff Logan SASS 13:28:57

4 2:03:17 2:10:16 4:13:33 Kelley  Caoyonan Byron Bay Bastards

4 2:07:36 2:10:20 4:17:56 Sorrell Millis Byron Bay Bastards

4 1:44:20 3:21:15 5:05:35 Simon Byrne Byron Bay Bastards 13:37:04

5 2:09:36 2:11:56 4:21:32 Steven Hayes Caboolture Road Runners

5 2:11:31 2:13:16 4:24:47 Peter McKee Caboolture Road Runners

5 2:26:35 2:30:29 4:57:04 Steven Mapperson Caboolture Road Runners 13:43:23


